

2023 NOR-VAL KARTING SERIES SCHEDULE

Test'n'Tune - April 23RD

RACE #1 – June 10TH

RACE #2 – June 11TH

RACE #3 - July 8TH

RACE #4 - July 9TH

RACE #5 - July 22ND

RACE #6 – July 23RD

RACE #7 – August 20TH- QUESNEL (Practice August 19th)

RACE #8 – August 26TH

RACE #9 - August 27TH

RACE #10 - September 16TH

RACE #11 - September 17TH

RACE #12 - October 14TH

RACE #13 - October 15TH



2023 Southern Interior Karting Association (SIKA) Event FEES

Member Fees:

Club Race (1-Day Event) = \$100 for Senior / \$85 for Junior

Club Race (2-Day Event) = \$140 for Senior / \$100 for Junior

Non-Member Fees:

Club Race (1-Day Event) = \$115 for Senior / \$95 for Junior

Club Race (2-Day Event) = \$165 for Senior / \$125 Junior

Maximum Family Fees (Member or Non-Member):

Club Race (1-Day Event) = \$200

Club Race (2-Day Event) = \$280

Optional Annual Prepayment Fee (Includes Test'n'Tune & All 13 Races):

Senior = \$840 - (Note: Due & Payable Prior To Test & Tune Event)

Junior = \$600 - (Note: Due & Payable Prior To Test & Tune Event)

Family = \$1680 - (Note: Due & Payable Prior To Test & Tune Event)

Continue to Next Page for Payment for Payment Information



ANNUAL PREPAYMENT OPTIONS

- SIKA ANNUAL PREPAYMENT MOTORSPORTREG
 - · Login and click on 'Find Events'. Add 'SIKA' into the search/ filter field.
 - This link is for those that have a MotorsportReg account already set up. This link to the Annual Prepayment Page will expire on Friday, April 21, 2023 at 11:59PM.

EVENT REGISTRATION

Visit MOTORSPORTREG EVENT REGISTRATION

Important Notes:

- All Fees are to be prepaid by 8pm the day before the Event.
- No form of payment will be accepted at the Track.
- No Racing or Practicing will be permitted without receipt of Payment and Applicable Race Day Registration Forms
- · You will be required to have on hand, a <a>SELF TECH FORM completed for each kart. ·
- You will also be required to complete a **2023 CACC ANNUAL GENERAL WAIVER** Optional Annual Prepayment is only applicable if received prior to the first event.

QUESNEL RACE #7 AUGUST 19-20th

Practice to occur on August 19th, Race on August 20th

- If you attend the event, camping at the track is available.
- More details to follow.